
Abashiri (4@28) 36 311628
Aizu-Wakamatsu(4@14) 23 13127
Aomori (9@29) 2213 19 25537 61 2634
Asahikawa (8@31) 8 42 392725 3427 45
Beppu (4@29) 26 382525
Fukui (4@30) 501918 32
Fukuoka (10@20) 86 7 1342 6623 912 13
Fukushima (4@26) 3225 1632
Hakodate (8@26) 16 18 15 3924 2049 30
Hirosaki (4@29) 232110 60
Hiroshima (8@28) 8 59 26 36125812 15
Hitachi (5@27) 24 225019 18
Iwaki (8@22) 53730 5 730 2221
Kagoshima (8@31) 18 5013 1347 7523 7
Kanazawa (8@23) 362323 28921 9 34
Kiryu (4@19) 2613 1025
Kitakyushu (8@19) 1164 8 15623 1213
Kochi (9@34) 16156258 1313 385634
Kofu (4@26) 29 432011
Kumamoto (7@25) 2615 136526 1516
Kushiro (4@31) 10273352
Matsue (4@20) 2518 1620
Matsumoto (4@32) 28 3724 37
Matsuyama (7@26) 7 5615 13 6213 13
Miyazaki (4@28) 19 162850
Morioka (4@25) 243215 27
Muroran (4@31) 3421 27 40
Nagasaki (7@25) 2710 407 186 66
Nagoya (7@25) 231145 9 74934
Niigata (9@22) 208 34 113123 3221 15
Nobeoka (4@26) 27 5018 7
Obihiro (4@28) 6 432935
Omuta (4@33) 3623656
Osaka (14@24) 3015 4948 51 15 1910 1126923 10 26
Rumoi (4@34) 36 19 3842
Sakata (4@28) 162753 17
Sapporo (10@37) 33 5 36 3523 48287148 38
Sasebo (4@27) 14 37 506
Sendai (8@24) 16925 3013 48 2623
Shimonoseki (4@31) 19 4259 4
Shizuoka (7@29) 17 4640 914 42 37
Takamatsu (8@28) 19 24521732 5710 15
Tokushima (4@18) 1512 3212
Tokuyama (4@20) 1612 1635
Tokyo (16@27) 4226 4132 20 2438 934 1511 3915 4310 38
Toyama (8@29) 4616 223519 4510 35
Tsu (4@24) 48 11927
Tsuyama (4@17) 1218 316
Wakayama (8@26) 5250 92714 349 12
Wakkanai (4@39) 37 4726 46
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Average payoff

Mean: 26.5
Median: 24



Miyazaki (4@28) 19 162850
Kagoshima (8@31) 18 5013 1347 7523 7
Nobeoka (4@26) 27 5018 7
Nagasaki (7@25) 2710 407 186 66
Sasebo (4@27) 14 37 506
Kumamoto (7@25) 2615 136526 1516
Omuta (4@33) 3623656
Beppu (4@29) 26 382525
Fukuoka (10@20) 86 7 1342 6623 912 13
Kitakyushu (8@19) 1164 8 15623 1213
Shimonoseki (4@31) 19 4259 4
Tokuyama (4@20) 1612 1635
Hiroshima (8@28) 8 59 26 36125812 15
Matsue (4@20) 2518 1620
Tsuyama (4@17) 1218 316
Matsuyama (7@26) 7 5615 13 6213 13
Kochi (9@34) 16156258 1313 385634
Takamatsu (8@28) 19 24521732 5710 15
Tokushima (4@18) 1512 3212
Osaka (14@24) 3015 4948 51 15 1910 1126923 10 26
Wakayama (8@26) 5250 92714 349 12
Tsu (4@24) 48 11927
Nagoya (7@25) 231145 9 74934
Fukui (4@30) 501918 32
Kanazawa (8@23) 362323 28921 9 34
Toyama (8@29) 4616 223519 4510 35
Matsumoto (4@32) 28 3724 37
Shizuoka (7@29) 17 4640 914 42 37
Kofu (4@26) 29 432011
Tokyo (16@27) 4226 4132 20 2438 934 1511 3915 4310 38
Kiryu (4@19) 2613 1025
Hitachi (5@27) 24 225019 18
Iwaki (8@22) 53730 5 730 2221
Fukushima (4@26) 3225 1632
Aizu-Wakamatsu(4@14) 23 13127
Niigata (9@22) 208 34 113123 3221 15
Sendai (8@24) 16925 3013 48 2623
Sakata (4@28) 162753 17
Morioka (4@25) 243215 27
Hirosaki (4@29) 232110 60
Aomori (9@29) 2213 19 25537 61 2634
Hakodate (8@26) 16 18 15 3924 2049 30
Muroran (4@31) 3421 27 40
Sapporo (10@37) 33 5 36 3523 48287148 38
Rumoi (4@34) 36 19 3842
Asahikawa (8@31) 8 42 392725 3427 45
Wakkanai (4@39) 37 4726 46
Abashiri (4@28) 36 311628
Kushiro (4@31) 10273352
Obihiro (4@28) 6 432935
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Mean: 26.5
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